
FRIDAY, JUNE 25, 2021 B02 DRIVER: /

Trip #1
Every weekday (06/18/2021 ~ 08/15/2021)

1 6:25 AM Yard - 400 W Smith St (400 W Smith St, GLENDORA MI)

2 6:45 AM Willow Dr & Polis ST, GLENDORA MI

3 6:46 AM 406 Terre Coupe ST, BUCHANAN MI

4 6:52 AM 1565 E Galien Buchanan RD, BUCHANAN MI

5 6:54 AM 6090 E Galien Buchanan RD, GLENDORA MI

6 7:01 AM 1626 W Galien Buchanan RD, GALIEN MI

7 7:00 AM Cleveland Ave & Railroad St, GALIEN MI

8 7:10 AM 1212 W Olive Branch RD, Galien MI

9 7:10 AM 18723 Andrews Rd, GALIEN MI

10 7:12 AM 460 Buffalo RD, GALIEN MI

11 7:19 AM 6410 W US HIGHWAY 12, GALIEN MI

12 7:27 AM 349 W Elm Valley RD, GALIEN MI

13 7:32 AM E Warren Woods RD & Boyle Lake RD, GALIEN MI

14 7:33 AM 286 E Warren Woods RD, BUCHANAN MI

15 7:37 AM 1441 E Wagner RD, BUCHANAN MI

16 7:44 AM Buchanan Middle School (610 W Fourth St, Buchanan MI)
SCHOOL

Buchanan Middle School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 12:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:50 AM ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 12:05 PM ~ 12:10 PM

17 7:50 AM Buchanan High School (401W Chicago St, BUCHANAN MI)
SCHOOL

Buchanan High School Bell Time: Invalid date / 12:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:50 AM ~ 8:00 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 12:05 PM ~ 12:10 AM
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FRIDAY, JUNE 25, 2021 B02 DRIVER: /

TRIP #2 (created from Trip #1)
Every weekday (06/18/2021 ~ 08/15/2021)

1 12:00 PM Buchanan Middle School (610 W Fourth St, Buchanan MI)
SCHOOL

Buchanan Middle School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 12:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:50 AM ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 12:05 PM ~ 12:10 PM

2 12:05 PM Buchanan High School (401W Chicago St, BUCHANAN MI)
SCHOOL

Buchanan High School Bell Time: Invalid date / 12:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:50 AM ~ 8:00 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 12:05 PM ~ 12:10 AM

3 12:06 PM 406 Terre Coupe ST, BUCHANAN MI

4 12:12 PM 1441 E Wagner RD, BUCHANAN MI

5 12:16 PM 286 E Warren Woods RD, BUCHANAN MI

6 12:17 PM E Warren Woods RD & Boyle Lake RD, GALIEN MI

7 12:21 PM 349 W Elm Valley RD, GALIEN MI

8 12:28 PM 1565 E Galien Buchanan RD, BUCHANAN MI

9 12:34 PM 1626 W Galien Buchanan RD, GALIEN MI

10 12:36 PM Cleveland Ave & Railroad St, GALIEN MI

11 12:42 PM 1212 W Olive Branch RD, Galien MI

12 12:44 PM 18723 Andrews Rd, GALIEN MI

13 12:47 PM 460 Buffalo RD, GALIEN MI

14 12:51 PM 6410 W US HIGHWAY 12, GALIEN MI

15 1:05 PM 33760 STATELINE RD, NILES MI

16 12:06 PM Yard - 400 W Smith St (400 W Smith St, GLENDORA MI)
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FRIDAY, JUNE 25, 2021 B03 DRIVER: /

Trip #1
Every weekday (06/18/2021 ~ 08/15/2021)

1 6:45 AM Yard - 400 W Smith St (400 W Smith St, GLENDORA MI)

2 7:05 AM 14566 N Red Bud TRL, BUCHANAN MI

3 7:07 AM 14527 N Red Bud TRL, BUCHANAN MI

4 7:10 AM 13419 N Red Bud TRL, Buchanan MI

5 7:12 AM 4205 Hills Haven, BUCHANAN MI

6 7:18 AM 11984 N Red Bud TRL, GLENDORA MI

7 7:20 AM 2911 Little Glendora RD, BUCHANAN MI

8 7:22 AM 2866 Little Glendora Rd., Buchanan Michigan

9 7:28 AM 14918 Main St, GLENDORA MI

10 7:31 AM 104 Arctic ST, GLENDORA MI

11 7:32 AM 416 Fulton St, BUCHANAN MI

12 7:33 AM 802 Commercial St, GLENDORA MI

13 7:35 AM Victory St & Arctic ST, GLENDORA MI

14 7:40 AM 105 Fulton St, BUCHANAN MI

15 7:37 AM 311 N oak st, Buchanan Michigan

16 7:38 AM 314 Main St, BUCHANAN MI

17 7:39 AM 410 Moccasin ST, BUCHANAN MI

18 7:43 AM 116 Lake St, BUCHANAN MI

19 7:44 AM W Fourth St & Lake St, GLENDORA MI

20 7:44 AM 308 W Fourth St, BUCHANAN MI

21 7:46 AM Buchanan Middle School (610 W Fourth St, Buchanan MI)
SCHOOL

Buchanan Middle School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 12:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:50 AM ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 12:05 PM ~ 12:10 PM

22 7:55 AM Buchanan High School (401W Chicago St, BUCHANAN MI)
SCHOOL

Buchanan High School Bell Time: Invalid date / 12:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:50 AM ~ 8:00 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 12:05 PM ~ 12:10 AM
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FRIDAY, JUNE 25, 2021 B03 DRIVER: /

TRIP #2
Every weekday (06/18/2021 ~ 08/15/2021)

1 11:50 AM Buchanan Middle School (610 W Fourth St, Buchanan MI)
SCHOOL

Buchanan Middle School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 12:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:50 AM ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 12:05 PM ~ 12:10 PM

2 11:59 AM 308 W Fourth St, BUCHANAN MI

3 12:02 PM Buchanan High School (401W Chicago St, BUCHANAN MI)
SCHOOL

Buchanan High School Bell Time: Invalid date / 12:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:50 AM ~ 8:00 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 12:05 PM ~ 12:10 AM

4 12:07 PM W Fourth St & Lake St, GLENDORA MI

5 12:08 PM 311 N oak st, Buchanan Michigan

6 12:10 PM 314 Main St, BUCHANAN MI

7 12:11 PM 410 Moccasin ST, BUCHANAN MI

8 12:14 PM 105 Fulton St, BUCHANAN MI

9 12:16 PM 416 Fulton St, BUCHANAN MI

10 12:18 PM 802 Commercial St, GLENDORA MI

11 12:20 PM Victory St & Arctic ST, GLENDORA MI

12 12:25 PM 14566 N Red Bud TRL, BUCHANAN MI

13 12:28 PM 14527 N Red Bud TRL, BUCHANAN MI

14 12:32 PM 13419 N Red Bud TRL, Buchanan MI

15 12:35 PM 4205 Hills Haven, BUCHANAN MI

16 12:39 PM 2911 Little Glendora RD, BUCHANAN MI

17 12:40 PM 2866 Little Glendora Rd., Buchanan Michigan

18 12:45 PM 11984 N Red Bud TRL, GLENDORA MI

19 1:03 PM 14918 Main St, GLENDORA MI

20 1:30 PM Yard - 400 W Smith St (400 W Smith St, GLENDORA MI)
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FRIDAY, JUNE 25, 2021 B12 DRIVER: /

Trip #1
Every weekday (06/18/2021 ~ 08/15/2021)

1 6:25 AM Yard - 400 W Smith St (400 W Smith St, GLENDORA MI)

2 6:45 AM Hidden Valley TRL S & Prairieview LN, BUCHANAN MI

3 6:54 AM 2980 Oak Forest RD, GLENDORA MI

4 7:03 AM 2355 S Red Bud TRL, NILES MI

5 7:10 AM 4145 Howe LN, BUCHANAN MI

6 7:14 AM 4781 Niles Buchanan RD, GLENDORA MI

7 7:15 AM 406 Woodland, BUCHANAN MI

8 7:18 AM 3125 Knight Dr, Buchanan MI

9 7:19 AM 2900 Niles Buchanan RD, BUCHANAN MI

10 7:22 AM 1130 Mayflower RD, GLENDORA MI

11 7:24 AM 2791 Chamberlain Rd, Niles MI

12 7:25 AM Chamberlain Rd & Leisure Ln, GLENDORA MI

13 7:27 AM 16600 Wilson Ln, BUCHANAN MI

14 7:30 AM 815 Rynearson RD, BUCHANAN MI

15 7:30 AM Rynearson RD & Sylvan St, GLENDORA MI

16 7:32 AM 405 Days AVE, BUCHANAN MI

17 7:34 AM 131 S Oak St, GLENDORA MI

18 7:35 AM 416 W Front St, BUCHANAN MI

19 7:36 AM McCumber Street & West 3rd Street, GLENDORA MI

20 7:37 AM West 3rd Street & Miller Street, GLENDORA MI

21 7:38 AM Buchanan High School (401W Chicago St, BUCHANAN MI)
SCHOOL

Buchanan High School Bell Time: Invalid date / 12:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:50 AM ~ 8:00 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 12:05 PM ~ 12:10 AM

22 7:39 AM 119 S Detroit ST, BUCHANAN MI

23 7:40 AM 305 N Detroit St, Buchanan MI

24 7:42 AM Buchanan Middle School (610 W Fourth St, Buchanan MI)
SCHOOL

Buchanan Middle School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 12:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:50 AM ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 12:05 PM ~ 12:10 PM
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FRIDAY, JUNE 25, 2021 B12 DRIVER: /

TRIP #2
Every weekday (06/18/2021 ~ 08/15/2021)

1 11:50 AM Buchanan Middle School (610 W Fourth St, Buchanan MI)
SCHOOL

Buchanan Middle School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 12:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:50 AM ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 12:05 PM ~ 12:10 PM

2 11:56 AM 305 N Detroit St, Buchanan MI

3 11:57 AM 416 W Front St, BUCHANAN MI

4 11:58 AM McCumber Street & West 3rd Street, GLENDORA MI

5 11:59 AM West 3rd Street & Miller Street, GLENDORA MI

6 12:00 PM Buchanan High School (401W Chicago St, BUCHANAN MI)
SCHOOL

Buchanan High School Bell Time: Invalid date / 12:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:50 AM ~ 8:00 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 12:05 PM ~ 12:10 AM

7 12:02 PM 119 S Detroit ST, BUCHANAN MI

8 12:04 PM 131 S Oak St, GLENDORA MI

9 12:05 PM 405 Days AVE, BUCHANAN MI

10 12:07 PM 4781 Niles Buchanan RD, GLENDORA MI

11 12:09 PM 4767 Tulip Tree Ln, GLENDORA MI

12 12:11 PM 406 Woodland, BUCHANAN MI

13 12:13 PM 305 Woodland, Buchanan MI

14 12:13 PM 3125 Knight Dr, Buchanan MI

15 12:15 PM 2900 Niles Buchanan RD, BUCHANAN MI

16 12:17 PM 1130 Mayflower RD, GLENDORA MI

17 12:18 PM 2791 Chamberlain Rd, Niles MI

18 12:19 PM Chamberlain Rd & Leisure Ln, GLENDORA MI

19 12:22 PM 815 Rynearson RD, BUCHANAN MI

20 12:24 PM 16600 Wilson Ln, BUCHANAN MI

21 12:27 PM Rynearson RD & Sylvan St, GLENDORA MI

22 12:29 PM 4145 Howe LN, BUCHANAN MI

23 12:33 PM Hidden Valley TRL S & Prairieview LN, BUCHANAN MI

24 12:39 PM 2980 Oak Forest RD, GLENDORA MI

25 12:45 PM 2355 S Red Bud TRL, NILES MI

26 1:30 PM Yard - 400 W Smith St (400 W Smith St, GLENDORA MI)
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